
CL 28161 ALMAR RAIDO, MIGUEL ESP 2 Independent

CL 28112 ARBOLES SANCHIS, ROGER ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CL 27739 ARDERIU VILANOVA, GUILLEM AND 2 CE Sant Julia

CT 28679 BADIA ROSSICH, ALBERT ESP 3 CA Granollers

CT 28672 BOADELLA ROMERO, PEP ESP 3 GEiE Gironí

CT 25629 CANTERO ORTIZ, ERIK ESP 2 UA Terrassa

CT 28283 CASALS ANGLADA, POL ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 29357 COSTA CAPALLERA, GERARD ESP 3 AEA Ventallo

CT 27311 CRESPI HROMCOVA, GUILLEM ESP 2 Barcelona At.

CT 27275 CRESPO LOPEZ, ANGEL ESP 2 CA Sant Celoni

CT 28509 ESTELA SADURNI, ABEBE ESP 3 CE Penedès

CT 27132 GOMEZ VALLADOLID, MANUEL ESP 2 CA Gavà

CT 28690 GRAS TERRON, HARRY AND 3 CAV Andorra

CL 27129 GUZMAN MONTAGUT, EDUARD ESP 2 CA Igualada

CT 26989 JANER GARCIA, TONI ESP 2 CA Calella

CT 27238 LLAURADO FILELLA, MIQUEL ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CT 26944 PASCUAL BADIA, PAU ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CT 26918 PONS OLIVAN, ROGER ESP 3 CE Universitari

CT 26952 PUIG ROMAGUERA, ORIOL ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 27585 PUJOL IGLESIAS, ORIOL ESP 2 CA Vic

CT 26928 RODO DE YEBRA, LLUC ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CT 24807 RODRIGUEZ FAUROUX, JOAQUIM ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 27134 ROIG BOSOM, ARNAU AND 2 CE Sant Julia

CT 28492 SAKYI , EDMOND PETRIS GHA 3 CE Penedès

1R CL 29247 ARANDA SANCHEZ, CARLOS ESP 3 CA Tarragona

2R CL 27731 GRAU CAT, MAXIM ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

Campionat Catalunya Sub18

Estadi Josep Pla Arbonès (Palafrugell) ‐ 18 de maig de 2019

100m MASC. 

ATLETES ACCEPTATS ‐ actualització divendres a les 18,00 hores



CL 28112 ARBOLES SANCHIS, ROGER ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CL 27739 ARDERIU VILANOVA, GUILLEM AND 2 CE Sant Julia

CT 28679 BADIA ROSSICH, ALBERT ESP 3 CA Granollers

CL 29291 BONASTRE PEREZ, ARNAU ESP 2 UA Terrassa

CT 26212 COMAS MARIN, JOAN ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 29357 COSTA CAPALLERA, GERARD ESP 3 AEA Ventallo

CT 27275 CRESPO LOPEZ, ANGEL ESP 2 CA Sant Celoni

CT 28509 ESTELA SADURNI, ABEBE ESP 3 CE Penedès

CL 29012 ESTELA SADURNI, ALEMU ESP 3 CE Penedès

CT 28453 FUENTES MAS, GERARD ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CT 24964 GIMENEZ JANASANA, ELOI ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CT 27132 GOMEZ VALLADOLID, MANU ESP 2 CA Gavà

CL 29316 GORDO VACARISAS, ALEJANDRO ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 27129 GUZMAN MONTAGUT, EDUARD ESP 2 CA Igualada

CT 26989 JANER GARCIA, TONI ESP 2 CA Calella

CT 27587 NAVARRO RAMOS, CRISTIAN ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CL 27538 PINTADO AZNAR, GERARD ESP 2 UA Terrassa

CT 26918 PONS OLIVAN, ROGER ESP 3 CE Universitari

CL 27585 PUJOL IGLESIAS, ORIOL ESP 2 CA Vic

CT 27134 ROIG BOSOM, ARNAU AND 2 CE Sant Julia

CT 27922 ROMEO BARCELO, ALBERT ESP 2 CA Canaletes

CT 28487 SALAS SAMSO, BIEL ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CT 28691 TURCH FERRERES, ORIOL ESP 3 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CL 26179 VALLS FUSTE, ARNAU ESP 2 CN Reus-ploms

1R CL 29369 RAMOS ALVARADO, ADRIAN ESP 3 Pratenc AA

2R CL 27484 RODRIGUEZ RODERO, PABLO ESP 2 U Colomenca At.

200m MASC. 



CL 27508 ALEGRONI JIMENEZ, MATIAS ESP 2 Pratenc AA

CT 29086 BORDALLO FONOLLA, GENIS ESP 3 Martorell AC

CL 28180 CANELA QUERALT, POL ESP 2 CN Reus Ploms

CL 29183 CANET VIDAL, MARTI ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 27667 CHANTRES GUTIERREZ, POL ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CT 25782 CHERKAOUI , ZAKARIA MAR 2 UA Terrassa

CT 27318 CRUCES ROMAGOSA, DAVID ESP 2 CG Tarragona

CT 25994 EL YAZIDI EL YAKOUBI, YOUSSEF ESP 2 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CT 27604 EZOUAGH ACHALHI, WAEL ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CT 27564 FONT NADELA, SERGI ESP 2 CA Terres de l'Ebre

CL 28128 GARCIA VEGAS, ALEJANDRO ESP 2 CA Mollet

CT 28427 GONZALEZ HERROJO, MARC ESP 3 CE Universitari

CL 29316 GORDO VACARISAS, ALEJANDRO ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 27731 GRAU CAT, MAXIM ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 25984 GUZMAN GONZALEZ, ERIC ESP 2 New Balance Team

CL 29207 LEON RODRIGUEZ, AKETZA ESP 2 UA Barberà

CL 29184 MARTINEZ PLA, RAUL ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 29758 MILLS ROJAS, MARIUS LUKE GBR 2 CN Olot

CT 27338 PADROSA SALVDOR, ARNAU ESP 2 UA Montsià

CL 27612 QUESADA BLANCA, ERIC ESP 2 AE S.Andreu Barca

CT 27436 RUBIRETA ESPINOSA, GERARD ESP 2 CA Olesa

CT 27270 SEGURA MASSO, ISAAC ESP 3 CA Molins

CL 27861 TIRA CENTELLES, JOFRE ESP 2 CA Granollers

CL 28179 VALLS FUSTE, ARNAU ESP 2 CN Reus Ploms

1R CL 29337 CAMPOS DIAS, ABEBE ESP 3 CE Universitari

CL 29487 BIELSA BARTOLI, XAVIER ESP 3 UGE Badalona

CT 27075 FARRE UROZ, GERARD ESP 2 CA Igualada

CL 27908 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, ALAN ESP 2 CA Canaletes

CT 27468 GONZALEZ FAÑANAS, JOSE ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 27469 GRAU ESTEVE, IGNASI ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 27847 LAGO GARBAJOSA, ALEIX ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CT 28499 MANZANARES BLANQUEZ, ALEX ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 29190 MARQUEZ URBANO, CHRISTIAN ESP 2 U Colomenca At.

CT 26513 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, DANIEL ESP 3 UA Barberà

CL 29535 MARTOS TEIXIDO, ALEX ESP 3 CN Reus-ploms

CT 27267 MORA ESCUTIA, PAU ESP 3 GEiE Gironí

CT 26221 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JOEL ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CT 26226 TAULATS BRAOS, DIDAC ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CT 27331 TORRENT ACEITUNO, POL ESP 2 UA Montsià

CT 27262 VALLDEPEREZ TOMAS, EDGAR ESP 3 UA Montsià

CL 29474 VINUESA RESINO, MARC ESP 2 JA Sabadell

1R CL 29205 JURADO MONTIEL, MARTI ESP 3 UA Barberà

800m MASC. 

400m MASC. 



CT 25736 ALEGRE LOPEZ, JORDI ESP 2 CE Universitari

CT 25750 BADIA CELMA, JAN ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 28961 BISBAL BELENGUER, JAN ESP 3 CA Igualada

CT 27258 BLASI CAIROL, VICTOR ESP 3 CE Universitari

CT 26938 BORRAS DE LAS HERAS, MIQUEL ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CT 26833 BORRAS TORRAMILANS, ANIOL ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CT 27074 BOULBAYEM RHARRABTI, RIDUAN ESP 2 CA Igualada

CL 28811 FERNANDEZ ANTON, HUGO ESP 3 CA Laietània

CT 27006 FERNANDEZ SERRANO, MARC ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CT 25719 GARCIA VELASCO, ADRIA ESP 2 CA Olesa

CT 28962 LACUEVA LLUELLES, CESC ESP 2 CA Igualada

CL 28462 LOZANO LOBO, ALEX ESP 3 CA Canovelles

CL 29758 MILLS ROJAS, MARIUS LUKE GBR 2 CN Olot

CT 25015 PARADAS FALCO, ISAAC ESP 2 CA Mollet

CT 28114 SALOMO VENDRELL, PAU ESP 2 CE Universitari

CL 27924 SEGURA PESUDO, BEZA ESP 2 CA Canaletes

CL 27900 TALBI , BILAL ESP 2 CA Sta.Cristina d'Aro

CT 27116 TREMOSA OLIVERAS, MARC ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

CL 29717 ALIAS SEGUES, GENIS ESP 3 Pedala.Cat Balaguer

CT 27982 ARRABAL GARCIA, ABEL ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CT 27274 BELTRAN LLIBERIA, MARCEL ESP 3 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CT 28124 DE SAN EUFRASIO NOVO, PAU ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CT 25815 FERNANDEZ PERSONAT, MARC ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CT 25720 GARCIA VELASCO, GERARD ESP 2 CA Olesa

CT 26826 HERRAIZ PRAT, MARÇAL ESP 3 CA Mollet

CL 27457 MARCH ARDEVOL, ORIOL ESP 2 CA Laietania

CL 28775 NOGUERA FIGUERAS, DAMIA ESP 3 CA Olimpic Farners

CT 26905 RIERA BLESA, MIQUI ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 27854 SAFONT BALAGUER, DIDAC ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CT 27137 SALGADO CASTILLA, JOSE ALEJANDRO ESP 2 CA Mollet

CL 27924 SEGURA PESUDO, BEZA ESP 2 CA Canaletes

CT 27095 TORRES GRANADOS, DAVID ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CT 28452 ULLAR CALVO, CESC ESP 3 CA Parets

1.500m MASC. 

2.000m Obst. MASC.



CT 27043 AKCHYCH , MOHAMED MAR 2 CA Mollet

CT 26900 BAYONA OLIVE, JAN ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CT 28353 BOURAS MOUSSAOUI, NADIR MAR 3 CA Mollet

CT 26056 DE LA TORRE BELANA, JOAN ESP 3 JA Montcada

CT 26511 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, NESTOR ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CL 29450 LORE AMIGO, ERIC ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CT 24970 RIBE MANAUT, GERARD ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CT 28428 SALOMON PAGESPETIT, JOSEP ESP 3 CE Universitari

CT 27240 SOLER PRIOR, JAN ESP 2 CA Mollet

CL 29147 ARTEAGA GOMEZ, IKER ESP 3 CA Canovelles

CL 29365 DAAS BEMBRAHIM, MOHAMED ANIS ESP 3 CA Baix Montseny

CT 25815 FERNANDEZ PERSONAT, MARC ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CT 28428 SALOMON PAGESPETIT, JOSEP ESP 3 CE Universitari

CT 28271 SURIA ASENSIO, ROGER ESP 3 CA Igualada

3.000m MASC. 

5.000m MASC. 



CT 27272 ALTIMIRA SANCHIS, POL ESP 2 CA Laietania

CT 28510 ANGEL FERNANDEZ, PABLO ESP 3 CA Tarragona

CT 25999 ARAUJO KEMP, CLAUDIO ESP 2 UA Terrassa

CT 28241 BALART SIMON, NEO ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CT 27257 BASQUET MUNIENTE, GUILLEM ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 26369 BOSSA VILA, PEP ESP 2 CA Figueres

CT 28489 DIAZ BASULLAS, BIEL ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CT 27106 GONZALEZ SEGURA, MARTIN ESP 2 AE S.Andreu Barca

CT 28314 GUIXERAS REIXACH, GERARD ESP 3 AEA Ventallo

CT 26942 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, ROGER ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CT 27077 MOLINA GOMEZ, ERIC ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CT 27124 PANE ANIZ, JOAN ESP 2 Lleida UA

CT 27554 PUNSOLA GARCIA, BENET ESP 2 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CT 28238 RODRIGUEZ CORONADO, HECTOR ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CT 28487 SALAS SAMSO, BIEL ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CT 25944 VERDU GOMEZ, BERNAT ESP 2 CA Tarragona

1R CL 28829 GARCIA TAMARAL, JOSEP ESP 3 AE S.Andreu Barca

2R CL 27752 MIGUEL DOMINGUEZ, MARC ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 29429 ABAD LLINAS, ALBERT ESP 3 ISS-L'Hospitalet

CL 27508 ALEGRON JIMENEZ, MATIAS ESP 2 Pratenc AA

CT 28241 BALART SIMON, NEO ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 29183 CANET VIDAL, MARTI ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 27252 CAÑELLAS CLAPERS, TOMAS ESP 2 CE Universitari

CT 26212 COMAS MARIN, JOAN ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CT 27318 CRUCES ROMAGOSA, DAVID ESP 2 CG Tarragona

CL 26613 DE BATLLE JUAN, PAU ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 29249 DE LOS RIOS BLANCH, GUIFRE ESP 3 CA Tarragona

CT 28282 FERRER MONCUSI, POL ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 27452 HABA FERRANDO, ERIC ESP 3 CA Castellar

CT 27251 LECUONA MUSOLAS, LINO ESP 2 CE Universitari

CT 27238 LLAURADO FILELLA, MIQUEL ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CL 29184 MARTINEZ PLA, RAUL ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 28520 MESEGUER VIDAL, RAMON ESP 3 UA Montsià

Cl 28814 MOLINA NIETO, JOSEP ORIOL ESP 3 GA Llluïsos-Mataró

1R CL 29730 MERCADO CASANOVAS, JOAN ESP 2 CA Laietània

2R CL 28844 MALAVE SURRALLES, MARC ESP 3 UA Rubí

400m tanques (0,84) MASC.

110m tanques (0,914) MASC. 



CL 29003 ARTERO PONS, MARC ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CT 24960 AVILA LLORENS, ADAM ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CT 28946 CASALS MELNIK, MIQUEL ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

CT 28519 CLIMENT ZHOU, EDGAR ESP 3 U Colomenca At.

CT 28374 GELINCK RODRIGUEZ, LUCAS ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CT 27869 GIRBAU LOPEZ, GERARD ESP 2 CA Granollers

CT 25916 GOMEZ ALTES, CLAUDI ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CT 25917 GUAL ALONSO, MARCEL ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CT 27227 HOPE EXPOSITO, TYLER ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CL 27791 LOMBARTE SANCHEZ, MARÇAL ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 29756 LOPEZ CORTES, MARC ESP 3 CD Palafolls

CL 27773 MALAI , ADRIAN MDA 2 CA Puigcerda

CT 26000 ROCA CARRERAS, POL ESP 2 CA Igualada

CT 27455 TOLEDO SANCHEZ, LLUIS ESP 2 CA Castellar

CL 28865 ALARCON MONJONELL, MATIAS ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 24960 AVILA LLORENS, ADAM ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CT 27121 BARRACHINA ORTEGA, GUILLERMO ESP 2 CA Laietania

CL 27749 DIAZ NEIRA, DANIEL ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 28338 EIXARCH ALEJOS, FERRAN ESP 3 UA Montsià

CT 23542 ESTEVE PONS, BERNAT ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CT 27241 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, YAGO ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CL 29710 MORA SOSPEDRA, ROGER ESP 3 CA Laietania

CT 27076 MUÑOZ CALVET, DAVID ESP 2 CA Igualada

CL 28898 OTIN REQUENA, MARC ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 27338 PADROSA SALVADOR, ARNAU ESP 2 UA Montsià

CT 27128 TERUEL SANCHEZ, ALEX ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CT 28511 ARBO BONEU, MAX ESP 3 Lleida UA

CT 27257 BASQUET MUNIENTE, GUILLEM ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 25790 CALDITO GANDIA, AITOR ESP 2 CA Igualada

CT 25629 CANTERO ORTIZ, ERIK ESP 2 UA Terrassa

CT 27252 CAÑELLAS CLAPERS, TOMAS ESP 2 CE Universitari

CL 26927 CARCELES FERRERONS, POL ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CT 28946 CASALS MELNIK, MIQUEL ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

CL 27654 CASCALLO VERNEREY, GUIM ESP 2 Martorell AC

CT 28453 FUENTES MAS, GERARD ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CT 26514 GEA GONZALEZ, JOAN ESP 2 UA Barberà

CT 26942 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, ROGER ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CT 27077 MOLINA GOMEZ, ERIC ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CT 27076 MUÑOZ CALVET, DAVID ESP 2 CA Igualada

Alçada MASC.

Perxa MASC.

Llargada MASC.



CL 29003 ARTERO PONS, MARC ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CT 27252 CAÑELLAS CLAPERS, TOMAS ESP 2 CE Universitari

CT 27221 CASTRO POZO, DAVID ESP 3 U Colomenca At.

CT 27326 FILBA GIRALT, VICENÇ ESP 3 FC Barcelona

CL 29178 GARCES TORIL, BERNAT ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 28829 GARCIA TAMARAL, JOSEP ESP 3 AE S.Andreu Barca

CT 26514 GEA GONZALEZ, JOAN ESP 2 UA Barberà

CL 28943 IGLESIES PLANTADA, CARLES ESP 3 GEiE Gironí

CT 27127 LAVILA TORT, ANDREY ESP 3 CN Banyoles

CL 29451 PONT PUJOLRIU, LLUC ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CT 25969 SALA MUÑOZ, MARC ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 26578 VELASCO GONZALEZ, VICTOR ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 28946 CASALS MELNIK, MIQUEL ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

CT 28386 CASIMIRO CANO, MARCOS ESP 2 CA Granollers

CT 28673 CATTANEO ADAN, SERGI ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CL 29139 CRUELLS JIMENEZ, POL ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 27751 FORCADA EDO, ORIOL ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 28671 GONZALEZ VIDAL, ALEX ESP 3 CA Igualada

CL 27791 LOMBARTE SANCHEZ, MARÇAL ESP 2 CA Sant Celoni

CT 25804 MOGAS MORALES, ROGER ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 27077 MOLINA GOMEZ, ERIC ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CT 25088 MONTES LOPEZ, MARIO ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 28678 MORALES CUBEDO, ROGER ESP 3 CA Gavà

CT 28687 PUBILL VILARDELL, BERNAT ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 24810 TRIAS CALPE, CARLOS ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

Javelina (700g) MASC.

Triple Salt MASC. 



CL 28398 CORREIA CAÑIZARES, ELOI AND 2 CAV Andorra

CT 26215 GABALDON GRAU, ARNAU ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 27330 GOMEZ BLANCH, ANTONI ESP 2 UA Montsià

CL 29442 HAMENI NGUELIEBOU, WILFRIED DIMITRI CMR 2 CG Tarragona

CT 23539 LEAL VICO, FRANCESC ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CT 28438 LLORENS MINGUITO, ALEIX ESP 3 CA Igualada

CL 27414 MARTIN VADILLO, ALEX ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CT 25088 MONTES LOPEZ, MARIO ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 28495 OLIVER PEREZ, PABLO ESP 3 Lleida UA

CL 29226 RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 3 CA Mollet

CT 26169 RUIZ BETLEJ, DANIEL ESP 3 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 27416 SANTANACH PINTOR, PAU ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CL 29417 MORCILLO FALCONES, JOU ESP 3 CA Igualada

CL 29075 ARJONA GALLEGO, ANGEL ESP 3 CG Tarragona

CT 25901 DIAZ DELGADO, MARC ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 28685 GARCIA MAGRANS, SERGI ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 27453 GIRALT HOMET, MARTI ESP 2 CA Castellar

CL 27330 GOMEZ BLANCH, ANTONI ESP 2 UA Montsià

CT 28671 GONZALEZ VIDAL, ALEX ESP 3 CA Igualada

CT 23539 LEAL VICO, FRANCESC ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CT 28438 LLORENS MINGUITO, ALEIX ESP 3 CA Igualada

CT 28678 MORALES CUBEDO, ROGER ESP 3 CA Gavà

CT 28495 OLIVER PEREZ, PABLO ESP 3 Lleida UA

CT 24807 RODRIGUEZ FAUROUX, JOAQUIM ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 26169 RUIZ BETLEJ, DANIEL ESP 3 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CT 27024 SALA RODRIGUEZ, ALEX ESP 2 Runners El Vendrell

CL 27416 SANTANACH PINTOR, PAU ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CL 29075 ARJONA GALLEGO, ANGEL ESP 3 CG Tarragona

CL 28985 CARRILLO PEREZ, CARLOS ESP 3 U Colomenca At.

CL 28398 CORREIA CAÑIZARES, ELOI AND 2 CAV Andorra

CL 27453 GIRALT HOMET, MARTI ESP 2 CA Castellar

CL 29442 HAMENI NGUELIEBOU, WILFRIED DIMITRI CMR 2 CG Tarragona

CT 28495 OLIVER PEREZ, PABLO ESP 3 Lleida UA

CL 27558 RAGA BATLLE, GERARD ESP 2 CA Mollet

CL 28768 REQUENA RODRIGUEZ, ERIC ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 29226 RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 3 CA Mollet

CT 26169 RUIZ BETLEJ, DANIEL ESP 3 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CT 27024 SALA RODRIGUEZ, ALEX ESP 2 Runners El Vendrell

CL 29287 SIMAO MILLAN, GUILLEM ESP 3 CA Olesa

CL 29289 TORRES PEREZ, CRISTIAN DAVID CUB 3 CA Olesa

Pes (5kg) MASC.

Disc (1,5kg) MASC.

Martell (5kg) MASC.



CT 29010 ABERGUI , ALAA MAR 3 UA Terrassa

CT 26009 CONEJERO FRECHILLA, JOEL ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CT 27112 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, OSCAR ESP 3 Pratenc AA

CT 26223 RICO GUASCH, JOAQUIM ESP 2 AA Catalunya

10.000m Marxa MASC.



CL 28872 ALEÑA SERRANO, JOANA ESP 3 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CT 28247 ARGUETA NAVARRETE, NAHOMY FERNANDA HON 2 U Colomenca At.

CT 25989 BUERA FRANCH, JULIA ESP 2 UA Montsià

CT 25798 DELGADO CERRO, CLAUDIA ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CL 28782 DIOP, FATOU SEN 2 CA Granollers

CL 28801 FERNANDEZ VERARD, JUDIT ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CL 28298 FERREIRA FERREIRA, JOANA AND 2 Lleida UA

CT 28675 FRADE DALMAU, JULIA ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CL 28103 GALAN VINAGRE, EVA ESP 2 CA Canovelles

CT 26509 GARRIDO RUBIO, ESTELA ESP 3 UA Barberà

CT 25894 GASCON BERNABEU, CARLA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CL 29036 GUERRERO MASSANA, MARTA ESP 3 CA Molins

CT 28684 JUANOLA GASSIOT, MAR ESP 3 CN Banyoles

CT 28211 LAVERY LOWTER, HONOR GBR 2 CA Vic

CL 27643 MARI DURANY, ARES ESP 2 AA Xafatolls

CT 27133 MARSOL PUJOL, CARLA AND 2 CE Sant Julia

CT 24682 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ONA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CT 25919 MOLLEVI FERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CT 25983 MONSO RODRIGUEZ, ANNA ESP 2 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 29142 MORIST MARTINEZ, ELIA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 29359 PEDROL ALBERCH, AINA ESP 3 AEA Ventallo

CL 29395 ROMAGOSA PI, AINA ESP 3 CA Molins

CL 29246 SOLE BARBA, LAURA YAN ESP 3 CA Tarragona

CT 26949 VILLALON BERVIS, ANA ESP 3 JA Sabadell

1R CL 29444 CRUZ MORAL, NADIA ESP 2 Cornellà At.

1R CL 27263 MALAGA MORAN, CARLOTA AND 2 CE Sant Julia

100m FEM. 



CL 28872 ALEÑA SERRANO, JOANA ESP 3 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CT 25798 DELGADO CERRO, CLAUDIA ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CT 28761 DURAN GONZALEZ, AVRIL ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 27384 ESPEJO MARTINEZ, SANDRA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CT 28675 FRADE DALMAU, JULIA ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CT 26509 GARRIDO RUBIO, ESTELA ESP 3 UA Barberà

CT 28919 GOMEZ LAZARO, CLAUDIA ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CL 28883 GRAU CHAMORRO, NATALIA ESP 3 CA Gavà

CL 29036 GUERRERO MASSANA, MARTA ESP 3 CA Molins

CT 28211 LAVERY LOWTER, HONOR GBR 2 CA Vic

CT 25947 LICONA CALBET, PAULA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CL 27263 MALAGA MORAN, CARLOTA AND 2 CE Sant Julia

CT 27133 MARSOL PUJOL, CARLA AND 2 CE Sant Julia

CL 27528 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, MARINA ESP 2 UA Terrassa

CL 29221 MINOBIS COMPANY, JOANA ESP 2 CA Figueres

CT 25983 MONSO RODRIGUEZ, ANNA ESP 2 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 29142 MORIST MARTINEZ, ELIA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CT 27259 PALLISERA ROCHA, ABRIL ESP 3 CA Figueres

CL 29359 PEDROL ALBERCH, AINA ESP 3 AEA Ventallo

CL 29395 ROMAGOSA PI, AINA ESP 3 CA Molins

CT 28756 SALABERT PIÑERO, MARIA ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CT 28508 SALAVEDRA ROVIRA, EMMA ESP 3 CN Banyoles

CT 25998 VALENCIA ARCO, ANGELA MARIA COL 2 Pratenc AA

CT 26949 VILLALON BERVIS, ANA ESP 3 JA Sabadell

1R CT 27276 ANTON, BEATRICE ROU 2 CA Ascó

2R CL 27530 DIAZ SOLSONA, CLAUDIA ESP 2 UA Terrassa

200m FEM. 



CT 28247 ARGUETA NAVARRETE, NAHOMY FERNANDA HON 2 U Colomenca At.

CL 28971 BERBERIA POZO, NURIA ESP 3 CA Canovelles

CT 28518 BLASI CAIROL, PAULA ESP 3 CE Universitari

CL 29611 CASTANDER VUELTA, SARA ESP 2 CG Tarragona

CL 27317 CASTELL BLASCO, ALINA ESP 2 CG Tarragona

CL 27297 CASTILLO LLADO, SILVIA ESP 2 CA Sant Just

CL 27530 DIAZ SOLSONA, CLAUDIA ESP 2 UA Terrassa

CL 29105 DURAN ESTEVEZ, CRISTINA ESP 3 CA Nou Barris

CL 29133 GARCIA ESTEBAN, LAURA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CT 28919 GOMEZ LAZARO,CLAUDIA ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CL 29242 GONZALEZ CARRILLO, CARLA ESP 3 CA Tarragona

CT 27269 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, MARIA ESP 3 UGE Badalona

CL 28883 GRAU CHAMORRO, NATALIA ESP 3 CA Gavà

CT 28694 GRAVALOS TALLO, BRUNA ESP 3 CA Figueres

CL 29036 GUERRERO MASSANA, MARTA ESP 3 CA Molins

CT 27485 LOPEZ HERNANDEZ, SOFIA ESP 2 U Colomenca At.

CL 27263 MALAGA MORAN, CARLOTA AND 2 CE Sant Julia

CT 25910 MONFORTE MELICH, LAIA ESP 2 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CT 26954 REY MUÑOZ, RAQUEL ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 29418 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, MARIONA ESP 3 CA Igualada

CT 24805 RUBIO MIRALLES, IRENE ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 27327 SOLA MEDINA, JUDIT ESP 3 CA Mollet

CL 29246 SOLE BARBA, LAURA YAN ESP 3 CA Tarragona

CL 28897 VIVERO VILLENA, CARLA ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 28806 ALARCON VAZQUEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 3 CA Laietania

CT 26211 ALONSO CAMPS, ONA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CT 27078 CALABUIG RIBALTA, ANA ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CT 26583 CAMPS CALDERON, BERTA ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CT 28825 DE LA PIEDRA HERNANDEZ, PAULA ESP 3 CA Mollet

CT 26240 DORDAL MATEO, BERTA ESP 2 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 26723 GARCIA FUENTES, JULIA ESP 3 FC Barcelona

CT 24795 GONZALEZ LLOBREGAT, QUERALT ESP 2 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 27081 LAS HERAS RUPEREZ, CLARA ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CT 25725 LOPEZ GARGALLO, BERTA ESP 2 CA Igualada

CT 25599 MARTINEZ ORTUÑO, MARINA ESP 2 CA Laietania

CL 28848 ROLDAN ALONSO, AINHOA ESP 3 CA Castellar

CT 27254 SOLE TOMAS, JULIA ESP 3 CA Igualada

CT 28441 SOLE TOMAS, MARCELA ESP 3 CA Igualada

CT 28402 TORRES GARCIA, LAURA ESP 3 Ripollet UA

CT 26948 URBAN RUEDA, CARLA ESP 3 JA Sabadell

400m FEM. 

800m FEM. 



CT 27060 ALEMANY ORO, ANDREA ESP 3 JA Arbeca

CT 25723 ALEMANY PEREZ, CARLA ESP 2 CA Igualada

CT 27261 BERENGUEL SOTO, AROA ESP 3 CE Cerdanyola

CT 25927 DE LA PIEDRA SITJAS, JULIA ESP 3 FC Barcelona

CT 27081 LAS HERAS RUPEREZ, CLARA ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CT 27958 LERMA COLOMER, JUDIT ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CT 27266 SANCHEZ OLLER, MERCE ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 27083 SAURA PETEGNIEF, CHLOE ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CT 27254 SOLE TOMAS, JULIA ESP 3 CA Igualada

CT 28441 SOLE TOMAS, MARCELA ESP 3 CA Igualada

CT 26906 SOLER VAZQUEZ, CARLOTA ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CT 27059 ALEMANY ORO, AIDA ESP 3 JA Arbeca

CT 25723 ALEMANY PEREZ, CARLA ESP 2 CA Igualada

CT 25014 BAHIM HOUARI, GHITA ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CL 27517 BENBAKKAR , LAMIAE MAR 2 Runners El Vendrell

CT 27061 BONJORN GIROS, OXANA ESP 3 JA Arbeca

CT 27079 CALABUIG RIBALTA, BRUNA ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CT 26581 CAMPS CALDERON, ALEJANDRA ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 28478 PIFERRER GRAU, QUERALT ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CT 27234 PRIETO SWINNEN, LAURA ESP 2 CA Lloret-La Selva

CL 27517 BENBAKKAR , LAMIAE MAR 2 Runners El Vendrell

CL 28843 BORRELLA CALLEJAS, JUDITH ESP 3 UA Rubí

CT 27082 OLIVERA SORIANO, MARTA ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CT 27591 PUJOL DANES, JUDIT ESP 2 CA Canaletes

CT 25727 TORRAS VIVES, ANNA ESP 2 CA Igualada

1.500m FEM. 

2.000m Obst. FEM.

3.000m FEM.



CT 25212 CASTAÑO GARCIA, LAIA ESP 2 Martorell AC

CT 27080 COLAS SIMAL, CLARA ESP 2 CA Canaletes

CT 27053 GALAN MUÑOZ, ROSA ESP 2 CA Olesa

CT 27082 OLIVERA SORIANO, MARTA ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CL 28903 RAMON FERNANDEZ, QUERALT ESP 3 CA Vic

CT 27501 TRAVE FERRER, MARINA ESP 2 CE Penedès

CT 25989 BUERA FRANCH, JULIA ESP 2 UA Montsià

CL 29358 DEL CASTILLO CAUBET, YIN ESP 3 AEA Ventallo

CT 28684 JUANOLA GASSIOT, MAR ESP 3 CN Banyoles

CT 27935 LAMATA MARQUEZ, MARINA ESP 2 U Colomenca At.

CL 27263 MALAGA MORAN, CARLOTA AND 2 CE Sant Julia

CT 27019 MALET ARMENGOL, DUNA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CT 24682 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ONA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CT 25114 OPOKU , SAVIA GHA 2 CA Vic

CT 27159 PASSOLAS NADAL, LAIA ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

CT 25924 PEREZ GARCIA, SARA ESP 3 CE Universitari

CT 29150 PRANDI BONNIN, DENBOWE ESP 3 FC Barcelona

CT 25621 RADSMA AGUILAR, AITANA ESP 2 Lleida UA

CL 27941 REBOLLO AURA, SANDRA ESP 2 CA Cambrils

CT 27138 ROVIRA FIGUERAS, IVET ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

CT 27444 URREA RUIZ, CLAUDIA ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 28649 VALDEZ PRIETO, MARTHA ESP 3 UA Terrassa

1R CT 26943 MONTES SALAS, IRENE ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 29611 CASTANDER VUELTA, SARA ESP 2 CG Tarragona

CL 27317 CASTELL BLASCO, ALINA ESP 2 CG Tarragona

CL 29444 CRUZ MORAL, NADIA ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 28103 GALAN VINAGRE, EVA ESP 2 CA Canovelles

CL 28847 LOPEZ CERDAN, BERTA ESP 3 CA Castellar

CT 26372 LOZA SOUZA, ANDREA ARIADNA ESP 2 CA Figueres

CT 28531 LUQUE MAESTRE, BRUNA AND 2 Lleida UA

CT 27019 MALET ARMENGOL, DUNA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CT 23576 MARTI VALLS, MARIA ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 24682 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ONA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CL 29243 MIR CASELLAS, CLAUDIA ESP 3 CA Tarragona

CT 27615 MONGAY MARTINEZ, KARLA ESP 2 AE S.Andreu Barca

CT 25567 MUAKUKU EÑESO, MELANGO ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CT 28676 PALACIN ESTER, PATRICIA ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CT 28494 ROUTBI TEHIRI, DOUNIA ESP 3 CA Figueres

CT 26123 ROYO PLAZA, LOLA ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

1R CL 27263 MALAGA MORAN, CARLOTA AND 2 CE Sant Julia

2R CT 27485 LOPEZ HERNANDEZ, SOFIA ESP 2 U Colomenca At.

100m tanques (0,762)  FEM. 

400m tanques (0,762) FEM.

5.000m FEM. 



CT 28486 CLEMENTE MARTIN, IRENE ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 28761 DURAN GONZALEZ, AVRIL ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CT 27273 FALCO CUENCA, MARIA ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CT 28522 FIGUERES FERNANDEZ, CARLA ESP 3 GEiE Gironí

CT 28993 GONZALEZ GARCIA, MARTA ESP 3 U Colomenca At.

CT 27957 GUZMAN GARCIA, PAULA ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CL 27388 LAHOSA CALVO, MARIONA ESP 2 CA Parets

CT 27239 MONTALA PALAU, NURIA ESP 2 AA Xafatolls

CT 25600 PEDROSO ALVAREZ, MARIA ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 25964 PEREZ MOLTO, NEREA ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 25726 PLANAS COSTA, LAIA ESP 2 CA Igualada

CT 23565 RABADAN COLL, AINA ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CT 27138 ROVIRA FIGUERAS, IVET ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

CL 27831 SUAYA CABEZAS, SOFIA ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

CT 28435 BARRAGAN CABELLO, EMMA ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 27971 BOIXET LLADO, LAIA ESP 2 CA Laietania

CT 25934 BUYREU ALIAS, MAR ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 25959 FERNANDEZ ORTIZ, CLARA ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 28513 FERNANDEZ SANZ, LUCIA ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CT 25547 LLADO MARTINEZ, MERITXELL ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CT 25964 PEREZ MOLTO, NEREA ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 27271 SANMARTIN CERRATO, VICTORIA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CT 25791 SEGURA ABRIL, MARTONA ESP 2 CA Igualada

CT 26925 SUÑE OLIVE, JOANA ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 28490 TEIXIDOR CASTELLANO, CELIA ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 28741 VERA HIDALGO, LYDIA ESP 3 Barcelona At.

1R CL 29495 BARBOSA FIGUERAS, MARTA ESP 3 UA Montsià

2R CL 27874 DE LA TORRE GOMEZ, SOFIA ESP 2 CA Granollers

Alçada FEM. 

Perxa FEM.



CT 27683 ACERA VILLANUEVA, ANDREA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CL 27790 FERRER GUARDIA, MARINA ESP 2 CA Sant Celoni

CT 25570 GALLO RUIZ, MARTA ESP 2 CA Igualada

CT 25947 LICONA CALBET, PAULA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CT 27130 MANZANARES PEREZ, SANDRA ESP 2 UGE Badalona

CT 25919 MOLLEVI FERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CT 27159 PASSOLAS NADAL, LAIA ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

CT 27138 ROVIRA FIGUERAS, IVET ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

CT 28032 SALMERON HUCKE, OLIVIA ESP 3 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 27283 SALVADOR RODRIGUEZ, ANA ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 27957 GUZMAN GARCIA, PAULA ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CL 27832 VILAJOANA FEIXAS, ABRIL ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

CT 27259 PALLISERA ROCHA, ABRIL ESP 3 CA Figueres

1R CL 29100 CERDAN PEREZ, CARLOTA ESP 3 CA Nou Barris

CT 27683 ACERA VILLANUEVA, ANDREA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CT 26323 ALVAREZ CABESTANY, CLAUDIA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CT 28339 ANTOJA VANDELLOS, ESTEL ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 28486 CLEMENTE MARTIN, IRENE ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 24914 DOBON PELEGRIN, ESTHER ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CL 29219 GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ, ELENA ESP 3 UA Barberà

CL 27552 GOU BLAZQUEZ, PAULA ESP 2 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CT 27130 MANZANARES PEREZ, SANDRA ESP 2 UGE Badalona

CL 27682 MOYA MATACHANA, LAURA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CT 25924 PEREZ GARCIA, SARA ESP 3 CE Universitari

CT 28217 RAMOS RAMELLS, ELIA ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 26224 RUIZ RODRIGUEZ, BERTA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 27832 VILAJOANA FEIXAS, ABRIL ESP 2 GEIE Gironí

Triple Salt FEM. 

Llargada FEM.



CL 28646 ARRANZ LOPEZ, BARBARA ESP 3 AE S.Andreu Barca

CT 28697 BARROSO RODRIGUEZ, ALEXIA ESP 3 Lleida UA

CL 29319 CARRERA REYES, LYDIA ESP 3 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 27255 CASASUS VAL, CLAUDIA ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

CL 29137 COMAJUAN RODRIGUEZ, SARAH ESP 2 CA Sant Celoni

CL 27432 FERNANDEZ DUARTE, CLAUDIA ESP 2 CA Olesa

CT 28522 FIGUERES FERNANDEZ, CARLA ESP 3 GEiE Gironí

CL 28722 MIR CUESTA, NURIA ESP 3 CA Mollet

CT 26001 NAVARRO PEREZ, MARIA ESP 2 Lleida UA

CT 27159 PASSOLAS NADAL, LAIA ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

CL 29716 RUIZ CASTILLO, CARLA ESP 2 CA Granollers

CT 27283 SALVADOR RODRIGUEZ, ANA ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 27831 SUAYA CABEZAS, SOFIA ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

1R CT 23587 PEREIRAS NEIRA, NURIA ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 28646 ARRANZ LOPEZ, BARBARA ESP 3 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 27707 BARBERA NOGALES, LUCIA ESP 2 CA Montornes

CL 27748 BLASCO PATIÑO, ALBA ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 27432 FERNANDEZ DUARTE, CLAUDIA ESP 2 CA Olesa

CL 27678 FLOR ALDAS, JULISA MAREY ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CL 27703 GURRI CASALS, LIDIA ESP 2 CA Montornes

CT 28655 IGLESIAS NAVARRETE, MAR ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CT 26219 PASCUAL RIVERA, ANDREA ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CT 28638 PLANAS MASDEVALL, QUERALT ESP 3 CN Banyoles

CT 25805 PUJALS SUAREZ, JOANA ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CL 29140 RODRIGUEZ RECOLONS, BERTA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CT 27283 SALVADOR RODRIGUEZ, ANA ESP 3 Cornellà At.

1R CL 28786 AURICH DESCAMPS, MARINA ESP 3 CN Banyoles

2R CT 28656 PERALTA RUIZ, VALENTINA ESP 3 CG Tarragona

Pes (3kg) FEM.

Disc (1kg) FEM.



CL 29278 AMOROS RODRIGUEZ, NEREA ESP 3 Runners El Vendrell

CL 27677 ANGLES VERA, MARIONA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CL 27792 GARCIA MONTES, IRENE ESP 2 CA Sant Celoni

CT 26001 NAVARRO PEREZ, MARIA ESP 2 Lleida UA

CT 26219 PASCUAL RIVERA, ANDREA ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CT 27232 PEÑA LOPEZ, LUCIA ESP 2 U Colomenca At.

CT 28656 PERALTA RUIZ, VALENTINA ESP 3 CG Tarragona

CT 23587 PEREIRAS NEIRA, NURIA ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 25991 PIZARRO SERRANO, SANDRA ESP 2 Runners El Vendrell

CT 27288 PRIOR HITOS, MIREIA ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CT 28614 PUNZANO LATORRE, CARLA ESP 3 CA Montornes

CT 28475 SANCHIS CABALLERO, JUDITH ESP 3 CA Granollers

CT 27570 SURROCA FIGUERES, CARLA ESP 2 JA Sabadell

1R CL 27748 BLASCO PATIÑO, ALBA ESP 2 Cornellà At.

2R CL 29416 MACIA VIDAL, IONA ESP 3 CA Igualada

CL 28786 AURICH DESCAMPS, MARINA ESP 3 CN Banyoles

CL 27706 CHOURFI GUENNOUN, OMAIMA ESP 2 CA Montornes

CT 24962 FLORES RIMBAU, RUT ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CT 28655 IGLESIAS NAVARRETE, MAR ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CT 28638 PLANAS MASDEVALL, QUERALT ESP 3 CN Banyoles

CT 25636 RAMOS LOPEZ, AINA ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 29140 RODRIGUEZ RECOLONS, BERTA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CT 28032 SALMERON HUCKE, OLIVIA ESP 3 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 27327 SOLA MEDINA, JUDIT ESP 3 CA Mollet

CL 27974 TREMPS FUSTER, MARINA ESP 2 CA Laietania

CT 27444 URREA RUIZ, CLAUDIA ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 28786 AURICH DESCAMPS, MARINA ESP 3 CN Banyoles

CT 27104 GIMENEZ PLANELL, LAURA ESP 3 CA Igualada

CL 29204 HERRAEZ CABEZAS, IRIA ANDREA ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 27866 MONJE MARTINEZ, LAURA ESP 2 CA Granollers

CT 24959 PALOMERO DONADEU, ALEXIA ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CT 28725 PUENTEDURA CABANILLAS, MARTINA ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 25968 RODRIGUEZ IZQUIERDO, NOA ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 27597 SHARMA SORRIBES, AISHA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CT 25752 TEIJEIRO GAMEZ, IRIA ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon

Javelina (500g) FEM.

5.000m Marxa FEM. 

Martell (3kg) FEM.


